1.5
90 Further information at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/fixings
D
at
e
of
 is
su

MST tie
L
W
TYPE
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
Bundle
Ø min.
Bundle
Ø max. Material
Pack
Cont. Tools Article-No.
MST200S 5.9 207.0 5.0 50.0 900 SS304 100 pcs. 19 111-01549
MST360S 5.9 360.0 5.0 100.0 900 SS304 100 pcs. 19 111-01550
MST500S 5.9 500.0 5.0 145.0 900 SS304 100 pcs. 19 111-01551
MST700S 5.9 700.0 5.0 205.0 900 SS304 100 pcs. 19 111-01552
MST360M 8.9 369.0 8.0 100.0 1,500 SS304 50 pcs. 20 111-01631
MST500M 8.9 509.0 8.0 145.0 1,500 SS304 50 pcs. 20 111-01632
MST700M 8.9 700.0 8.0 205.0 1,500 SS304 50 pcs. 20 111-01633
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
Recommended Tools
19 20